1
Federal Supply Schedule 56
Buildings And Building Materials/Industrial Services And Supplies
FSC Class (es): 54 and 61
Contract Number: GS-07F-5701P
For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules,
click on the FSS schedules button at http://www.fss.gsa.gov.
Contract Period: 03/01/07 through 02/28/17

26. Logis-Tech, inc. is registered in the Central Contract Registration (CCR) database.
5
Air Dehydration Units
Air Dehydration Units (ADUs) provide a stable relative humidity
(RH) in and around critical systems and components, thereby
eliminating the problems associated with moisture-induced
corrosion. LOGIS-TECH offers a complete line of ADUs from 50 to
40,000 standard cubic feet per minute.  Each machine utilizes self-
rejuvenating desiccant wheel technology and is equipped with an
industrial-grade humidistat for precise RH control.  Electric, gas, or steam
regeneration systems are available.
Air Dehydration Units
GSA Model
No.#
Description GSA Price SIN
ADU50E 50 SCFM (Electric)  $      6,518.23 412 99
ADU150E 150 SCFM (Electric)  $    16,468.53 412 99
ADU300E 300 SCFM (Electric)  $    17,109.15  412 99
ADU600E 600 SCFM (Electric)  $    33,131.09  412 99
ADU750E 750 SCFM (Electric)  $    34,855.50 412 99
ADU750G 750 SCFM (Gas)  $    41,017.20  412 99
ADU1150E 1150 SCFM (Electric)  $    41,151.91 412 99
ADU1150G 1150 SCFM (Gas)  $    43,335.51  412 99
ADU1500E 1500 SCFM (Electric)  $    41,374.47  412 99
ADU1500G 1500 SCFM (Gas)  $    42,798.32 412 99
ADU2250E 2250 SCFM (Electric)  $    51,523.60  412 99
ADU2250G 2250 SCFM (Gas)  $    51,422.84  412 99
ADU3000E 3000 SCFM (Electric)  $    54,829.93 412 99
ADU3000G 3000 SCFM (Gas)  $    53,611.87  412 99
ADU4500E 4500 SCFM (Electric)  $    78,238.95  412 99
ADU4500G 4500 SCFM (Gas)  $    69,668.50 412 99
ADU5500E 5500 SCFM (Electric)  $    82,763.51  412 99
ADU5500G 5500 SCFM (Gas)  $    71,924.12 412 99
ADU9000E 9000 SCFM (Electric)  $   111,147.11  412 99
ADU9000G 9000 SCFM (Gas)  $    98,429.26 412 99
MCU300E
300 SCFM Air Dehydration Equipment
(ADhE)(Electric) Aircraft Flightline
 $    51,161.43 412 99